
4th Girls High Jump

Circle the number on 

which attempt the 

jumper makes the 

height. Slash the 

number if it is a miss. 

Each jumper is 

allowed 3 attempts at 

each height.

 Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height

Name School

1 Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

2 Sedalea Baker Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

3 Hinshaw, Addie Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

4 Hannah Clausen Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

5 Sophia Parkey Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

6 Lila Jones Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

7 Boaldin, Kaleyah Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

8 Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

9 Rachel Goodnight Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

10 Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

11 Zeka, Britt Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

12 Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

13 Brylee Johnson Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

14 Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

15 Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

16 Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

1st Zeka, Britt Eisenhower 3' 6"

2nd Boaldin, Kaleyah Eisenhower 3' 4"

3rd Sophia Parkey Lincoln 3'2"

4th Lila Jones Kennedy 3"2

5th Hannah Clausen Washington 3" 0"            Tie for 5th



5th Brylee Johnson Lincoln 3" 0"



4TH  BOYS High Jump

Circle the number on 

which attempt the 

jumper makes the 

height. Slash the 

number if it is a miss. 

Each jumper is 

allowed 3 attempts at 

each height.

 Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height

Name School

1 Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

2 Caeden Diericks Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

3 Severson, Austin Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

4 Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

5 Rome Hunt Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

6 Colin Rains Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

7 Hamilton, Kaleb Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

8 Carter Burnett Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

9 Armonte Trumpower Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

10 Wyatt Bringer Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

11 Stone, Deegan Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

12 Parker Thornton Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

13 Laykin Brown Lincoln

14 Caven Martin Kennedy

15 Vincent Vandolah Lincoln

16 Strader, Zander Eisenhower

1st Carter Burnett Washington 4' 0"

2nd Stone, Deegan Eisenhower 3' 8"

3rd Laykin Brown Lincoln 3" 8"

4th Vincent Vandolah Lincoln 3" 6" Tie for 4th

4th Strader, Zander Eisenhower 3" 6"

5th Armonte Trumpower Lincoln 3" 6"



5th Girls High Jump

Circle the number on 

which attempt the 

jumper makes the 

height. Slash the 

number if it is a miss. 

Each jumper is 

allowed 3 attempts at 

each height.

 Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height

Name School

1 Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

2 Sheadyn Stewart Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

3 Cullens, Isabelle Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

4 Jade Brown Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

5 Megan Jackson Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

6 Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

7 Dry, Maggie Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

8 Karizma Zavala Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

9 Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

10 Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

11 Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

12 Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

13 Lincoln

14 Kennedy

15 Washington

16 Eisenhower

1st Cullens, Isabelle Eisenhower 4' 0"

2nd Dry, Maggie Eisenhower 3' 8"

2nd Jade Brown Washington 3' 8"

3rd Karizma Zavala Washington 3" 8"

3rd Sheadyn Stewart Kennedy 3' 4"



6th Megan Jackson Lincoln N/H



5th Boys High Jump
Circle the number on 

which attempt the 

jumper makes the 

height. Slash the 

number if it is a miss. 

Each jumper is 

allowed 3 attempts at 

each height.

 Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height Height

Name School

1 Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

2 Calix Goodmen Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

3 Fristoe,Steven W Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

4 Will Campbell Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

5 GeiVonni Trumpower Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

6 Daniel Walker Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

7 Gill, Kaeden Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

8 Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

9 Landyn Glenn Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

10 Trent Langford Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

11 Cantrell, Talan Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

12 Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

13 Zach Gould Lincoln 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

14 Kennedy 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

15 Washington 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

16 Eisenhower 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3  1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

1st GeiVonni Trumpower Lincoln 4' 1"

2nd Landyn Glenn Lincoln 4' 0"

3rd Fristoe,Steven W Eisenhower 3' 10"

4th Trent Langford Lincoln 3" 8"

5th Zach Gould Lincoln 3' 8"

6th Kaeden Gill Eisenhower 3' 8"


